At least one year’s experience in land survey works 

8. Documents to be furnished : (i)  Admit card/Certificate of Madhyamik or equivalent  
     examination; 

(ii)  Certificate of holding minimum qualification; 
(iv)  PPO/ Order for release of terminal benefits; 

9. Remuneration   : Rs. 28,000/- (Rupees Twenty Eight Thousand) only per  
     Month 

10. Termination Clause  : One month’s notice from either side or one month’s  
remuneration in lieu of such notice. 

General information: 

(i) Preference will be given to the candidates, who served in the Salt Lake Area or having